RoNix

Premium Quality

Cutting wheel 230mm

Cutting Wheels

RH-3708

« Extremely fast cutting, very long service life, resin bonded, very

productive

» Suitable for working on 230 mm angle grinders devices in different

jobs.

» Manufactured based on EN 12413 Standard and SQ safety quality

system

«» Cutting application For hard steel, rail, sheet steel, steel, structural
steel, tool steel,alloy stainless steel, container structural steel, non-

alloy stainless steel, stainless steel, titanium.

Model
size

shape

Wheel Diameter

Max Speed
Arbor Size
Max Rpm
Application
Components
Weight

Supplied In

RH-3708
230x3x22.2mm
T41

230mm

80m/s

22.2mm
6650RPM

steel

Aluminum Oxide
0.287Kg

color box
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