

## Cutting wheel 230mm

# RH-3708

- Extremely fast cutting, very long service life, resin bonded, very productive
- Suitable for working on 230 mm angle grinders devices in different jobs.
- Manufactured based on EN 12413 Standard and SQ safety quality system
- Cutting application For hard steel, rail, sheet steel, steel, structural steel, tool steel, alloy stainless steel, container structural steel, non-alloy stainless steel, stainless steel, titanium.



Model	RH-3708
size	230x3x22.2mm
shape	T41
Wheel Diameter	230mm
Max Speed	80m/s
Arbor Size	22.2mm
Max Rpm	6650RPM
Application	steel
Components	Aluminum Oxide
Weight	0.287Kg
Supplied In	color box